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
Immaculately Maintained
Open Concept
Fantasti c Bunkie
Level Lot, Beauti ful Stonework
Boat Included

154 ACRES BLUE HAWK LAKE
$349,500 
2000+ Feet of Water Frontage
Road Access
Improved Beach Area

PARADISE LAKE
$579,900 Income Property, Close to Town
2+1 Bedrooms
Open Concept
Waterfront Commercial Opportunity
Beauti fully Manicured and Level Lot

Global Exposure. Local Expertise.

705-455-9111  •  Greg@GregMetcalfe.ca

NEW PRICE!

$119,900  Great Starter or Reti rement Home
3 Bedroom, 1.5 Bathrooms
NEW Roof, NEW Siding, NEW Exterior Doors, 
NEW Drilled Well, NEW Flooring
Full Basement with Woodstove

NORTH COUNTRY Realty Inc., 
Brokerage

Each offi  ce independently owned and operated.

3 Bedroom
2 Bathrooms
Double Bunkie
Open Concept

Cathedral Ceiling
Western Exposure
Big Lake View

BUILDING LOTS
Paradise Cove Road, Haliburton, 2.66 Acres, $28,500

BayBerry Lane, Gooderham, 0.695 Acres, $18,000
Tatt ersal Road, Lot 1, Haliburton,  3.4  Acres, $45,000
Tatt ersal Road, Lot 2, Haliburton,   1.8 Acres, $42,000
Tatt ersal Road, Lot 3, Haliburton,    1.8 Acres, $42,000
Eastern Avenue, Lot 1, Haliburton, 1.6 Acres, $49,900
Eastern Avenue, Lot 2, Haliburton, 1.5 Acres, $24,900 

Salmon Lake, 2100+ ft  water frontage, 28 Acres, $299,000

$228,900 ON HALIBURTON LAKE ROAD
1.96 Acres Level Lot, Well Maintained, Low 
Maintenance, Beauti fully Landscaped, 
Close to Village of Eagle Lake, Open Concept 
Kitchen/Living Room with Cathedral Ceiling, 
Finished Walk-Out Basement

Greg Metcalfe
SALES REPRESENTATIVE 



11July 30, 2015 TheHighlander Real Estate Guide

Algonquin Projects

1-888-842-3769   www.algonquinprojects.com

Specializing in Custom Designed 
and Built Homes & Cottages

A Division of R. Vaughan Services Inc. General Contractor
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* BMO Bank of Montreal usual credit conditions must be met. ® Registered trade-marks of Bank of Montreal.

Dream or 
dream home?

Pre-arrange your mortgage and shop with confidence knowing the 
rate and payments schedule are guaranteed for up to 90 days.*

To explore your mortgage options, contact: 
Laurie Johnson, Financial Services Manager  
Tel.: 705-457-1519  |  laurie.johnson@bmo.com

DON’T RISK 
LOSING YOUR 
DREAM COTTAGE 
I am a Highlands cottage specialist. I 
have been providing mortgage fi nancing 
in the area since 2001. I can pre-qualify 
you and the property which means no last 
minute surprises. Give me the opportunity 
to impress you. I will make the fi nancing 
process smooth and stress free. 

It only takes a phone call.

susan@susanleecfp.com 
Call or Text

705-457-0028 
17 Maple Ave., Haliburton

Susan Lee
Mortgage Architect

Specializing in cottage and rural properties

Brokerage #10287
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Each offi ce is independently owned and operated. TM &  are registered trademarks of Century 21 Real Estate Corporations Used Under License.
 

22 Years of Real Estate 
EXPERIENCE working for you!

Gloria Carnochan Sales Representative
For service you can trust call 705-754-1932    

www.haliburtonlife.com  •  gloria.carnochan@gmail.com

Granite Reality Group Ltd. 
Brokerage*

KENNISIS LAKE FAMILY 
COTTAGE 

• Sand To Deep Water, Sun Rise And Sets, Level
• Lg Dock, Garage, Guest Cabin, Fire Pit
• 3 Bdrm, Wood Fireplace, Pine Interior
• View!!, Privacy, High Speed Internet 

SOUTH EXPOSURE, KENNISIS LK 
• Private  Yr Rd, 1496 Sq Ft, 3 Bdrm, 2 Baths
• Storage, Oil Furnace, Laundry In Lower Lev
• 30x30 Insulated &16x25  Garage, New Doors
• Lg Deck And Dock At Water, Sand & Deep Water

ONE OF A KIND- 
REDSTONE PROPERTY  

• 1.25 Ac, 600 ft,water on 3 sides, Priv
• 2 storey 3 bdrm, den, playrm, 2 baths,
• Open concept Kit,LR/DR, screen porch
• Veranda for wet days, sand beach, level

FANTASTIC PROPERTY  
WEST EXP–KENNISIS LAKE

• Level lot, absolute priv, granite/sand shore 
• Boathouse , facing west, good swimming
• Fireplace, 3 bdrms, bath, small den, lg deck 
• Use this 3 season until ready to build new

TEDIOUS LAKE (LONG)  
CHARMER

• 3 season 2 bedroom plus guest cabin
• Pine interior incl fl oors, vaulted ceilings
• Newer Septic, Private level lot, sun late in day
• Sits close to water, fi repit, sandy wade in

SOUTH EXP, PRIVACY + 
KENNISIS LK

• 4 Bdrm, all wood interior, Lg deck, 4pc bath
• Level lot, very priv, tall majestic trees
• Sand entry and deeper off dock, sun all day
• Decking along waterfront, fi replace on deck

4 SEASON RETREAT 
KENNISIS LAKE

• 3 Bdrm, Yr RD, Guest 1/4s Over 2 Bay Garage
• Lg Wrap Deck, High Speed & Cell, Priv Treed
• Waterfront Decking + Dock, 24x24 Garage
• Miles Of Boating 2 Chain Lk, Access  Red Pine

KENNISIS LAKE - VIEW  
S EXP GRANITE PINES

• 2 Bdrm Cottage, Open Concept, Fully Furnished
• Appliances Fairly New, Gazebo On Deck
• Make This Into A 4 Season Retreat, Very Private
• Add A Septic(Approx $12,000)(Composting Now)

KENNISIS LAKE SUNSETS  
• 4 Bdrm, Stone Fireplace, Cathedral 
Ceilings

• Open Concept Bright Rooms, 4 Pc Bath
• Lg Deck, Shed, Dock, Deep Water, Sand Bottom
• Newer Roof, Upper Chimney, Deck, 4 Bed Septic

KENNISIS -161 FT 
– POINT LOT

• Almost Everything New In And Out, Flat Lot
• 3 Bed, Den, 2 New Baths, Laundry, Stone FP
• New Roof, Windows, Insulation, HDW Floors,
• New Walls ,Siding, Kitchen, Garage, Bunkie, Dock

BUILD YOUR 
DREAM COTTAGE
• 210 Ft shore and 1.9 
acres on Paddy’s Bay

• Excellent lot to build your 
dream cottage

• Hydro & Bell at road, 
driveway off Kennisis Lk 
Rd

• Sand & rock outcrop 
shoreline, good swimming

LITTLE KENNISIS AFFORDABLE 
STARTER COTTAGE  

• 2 Bdrm, Cathedral Ceiling, Open Concept 
• All Wood Interior, Airtight FP, Lg Deck
• 2 Patio Doors W/O, Phone/Internet Avail
• Level Play Area, Fire Pit, Dock

$259,000

$425,000

$447,000

$599,000

$649,000

$269,000

$124,900

$299,900

$425,500

$439,500

$309,000

$429,900

$459,000

KENNISIS LAKE 
ROAD, WEST 
GUILFORD-

COMMERCIAL
• 244.86 ft frontage and 184 ft 
deep approx

•  Kennisis Lk RD-West 
Guilford.Hwy Commercial

• Well, Hydro, Had septic 
approval(expired)

• Level easy to build on, Site 
done plan by Seller



14 July 30, 2015TheHighlander Real Estate Guide

Re/Max North Country Realty Inc.
Brokerage Independently owned and operated

10 Bobcaygeon Road, Minden
705-286-2911 - offi ce
705-457-0364 - cell
lisa@lisamercer.ca

LISA 
MERCER DON’T KEEP ME A SECRET.

Broker

GULL LAKE - $825,000
• 262’ frontage offering great privacy
• 3 bedrooms, 2 bathrooms
• Double car garage

BOBCAYGEON ROAD - $194,900
• 3+1 Bedrooms, 2 Bathrooms
• Attached single car garage
•  Well maintained home, shows pride 

of ownership

BOSHKUNG LAKE - $429,900
•  Lovely level lot and an excellent sand 

beach
• 3 bedrooms, 1 bathroom
• Large detached garage

WATER STREET - $227,000
• Excellent rental opportunity
•  Live in one half & rent the other half
•  Within walking distance of all 

amenities

BOBCAYGEON ROAD - $245,000
•  Commercial Building 40’ x 28’ and 

Garage 22’ x15’
•  Wheel chair access & great parking
• Currently being used as a Hair Salon

COUNTY ROAD 121 - $159,000
• Lovely park like setting
• 3 bedrooms and 1 bathroom
•  Excellent starter home close to 

Minden and Haliburton

BOBCAYGEON ROAD - $347,000
•  44 acres of privacy & yet close to 

Minden
•  3 bedrooms, 1 bathroom plus a bunkie
• Large workshop and a pool

OSPREY ROAD - $449,000
•  Extremely Unique property on 4.96 acres
• 4 Bedrooms, 5 Bathrooms
•  Detached Triple car and Attached 

Double car garages

North Country Realty Inc.
Broker

705-457-1011
www.karen-wood.ca
karen@karen-wood.ca

Karen Wood

Not intended to solicit properties currently listed for sale or buyers under contract.

12 Mile Lake $359,000
• Great Privacy and stunning views
• Great sand beach just across the road
• 4 season home or cottage
• Fabulous west exposure w/stunning sunsets

Bob Lake $319,000
• Viceroy on Bob Lake
• West Exposure
• Well treed lot
• 132 ft on the water

Halls Lake Area $134,000
• Just a few minutes to the beach on Halls Lake
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